
83 Ave.83 Ave.

84 Ave.84 Ave.

85 Ave. 85 Ave.

86 Ave. 86 Ave.

87 Ave.

88 Ave.

87 Ave.

Saskatchewan Dr.

104 St.

102 St.

Gateway Blvd.

Tommy Banks W
ay

83 Ave.83 Ave.

84 Ave.84 Ave.

85 Ave. 85 Ave.

86 Ave. 86 Ave.

87 Ave.

88 Ave.

87 Ave.

Saskatchewan Dr.

104 St.

102 St.

Gateway Blvd.

Tommy Banks W
ay

83 Ave.83 Ave.

84 Ave.84 Ave.

85 Ave. 85 Ave.

86 Ave. 86 Ave.

87 Ave.

88 Ave.

87 Ave.

Saskatchewan Dr.

104 St.

102 St.

Gateway Blvd.

Tommy Banks W
ay AP

AP

AP AJ

US

US

CB2

AP

A

DC1

RA8

RA8

RA9

RF6

RF4

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

RF4

RF5

RF5

RF3

RA3

RA9

DC2
(960)

DC2
(922)

DC2 (334)

DC2
(869)DC2

(256)
(1)

DC2
(256)
(2)

DC2
(256)
(3)

DC2
(598)

RF3
RA7

RA8

RA7

AP

AP

AP AJ

US

US

CB2

AP

A

DC1

RA8

RA8

RA9

RF6

RF4

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

RF4

RF5

RF5

RF3

RA3

RA9

DC2
(960)

DC2
(922)

DC2 (334)

DC2
(869)DC2

(256)
(1)

DC2
(256)
(2)

DC2
(256)
(3)

DC2
(598)

RF3
RA7

RA8

RA7

AP

AP

AP AJ

US

US

CB2

AP

A

DC1

RA8

RA8

RA9

RF6

RF4

DC1

DC1

DC1

DC1

RF4

RF5

RF5

RF3

RA3

RA9

DC2
(960)

DC2
(922)

DC2 (334)

DC2
(869)DC2

(256)
(1)

DC2
(256)
(2)

DC2
(256)
(3)

DC2
(598)

RF3
RA7

RA8

RA7

 DC1 to DC1  DC1 to DC1 

 DC1 to DC1  DC1 to DC1 

DC1 to DC1

SCHEDULE “A”

CHARTER BYLAW 19755




